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CRIMSON DAWN RELAYS 2005

NATIONAL STADIUM POOL
Results - HIGH SCHOOLS AND UNIVERSITIES

Girls 10-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:26.76Imch
1) Ho, Victoria 12 2) Hart, Christina 12
3) Berry, Arielle 12 4) Gabbadon, Michelle-Ann 12

1:15.44 1:11.32
B2 2:30.03Imch

1) Leon, Daniela 12 2) Loshusan, Sarah 12
3) Latibeaudiere, Staci 12 4) Smith, Cosonya 11

A3 2:31.33Camp
1) Miller, Lindsay 10 2) Cummings, Shanae 10
3) Morgan, Toni-Ann 10 4) Nangle, Kendese 10

1:10.45 1:20.88
A4 2:36.27Sahs

1) Robertson, Jodie 12 2) Belnavis, Candice 11
3) Small, Jamila 11 4) Smith-Edwards, Tashna 12

1:21.55 1:14.72
C5 x2:39.38Imch

1) Lazarus, Aliya 11 2) Lazarus, Joelle 11
3) Moncrieffe, Tiffany 12 4) Mitchell, Amanda 12

1:20.30
A6 2:47.17Shh

1) Brown, Shanna-Kay 11 2) Monroe, Tara-Gae 12
3) Williams, Gianna-Lee 11 4) Lee, Rochelle 12

1:19.15
D7 x3:03.24Imch

1) Moore, Kimberley 12 2) Wilson, Phillippa 12
3) Mahfood, Lauren 12 4) Nembhard, Nicole 12

1:33.97 15.52 1:13.75
C8 3:10.65Sahs

1) Dawkins, Khandra 11 2) Lewis, Justine 10
3) McFarlane, Jowayne 12 4) Thomas, Ashlee 12

1:32.57 1:38.08
D--- DQSahs

1) Anderson, Toni-Gaye 12

Girls 10-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:41.15Camp
1:05.07

A2 2:48.83Imch
1) Ho, Victoria 12 2) Hart, Christina 12
3) Berry, Arielle 12 4) Gabbadon, Michelle-Ann 12

1:17.38
B3 3:03.96Imch

1) Leon, Daniela 12 2) Loshusan, Sarah 12
3) Latibeaudiere, Staci 12 4) Smith, Cosonya 11

C4 x3:08.80Imch
1) Lazarus, Aliya 11 2) Lazarus, Joelle 11
3) Moncrieffe, Tiffany 12 4) Mitchell, Amanda 12

A5 3:10.33Sahs
1) Robertson, Jodie 12 2) Belnavis, Candice 11
3) Small, Jamila 11 4) Smith-Edwards, Tashna 12

1:44.49 16.48 1:09.36
B6 3:10.93Sahs

1) Lim Sang, Jessica 11 2) Callendar, Danielle 11
3) Harriott, Diandra 12 4) Raynor, Chanel 12

A7 3:12.62Shh
1) Brown, Shanna-Kay 11 2) Monroe, Tara-Gae 12
3) Williams, Gianna-Lee 11 4) Lee, Rochelle 12

C8 x3:26.74Sahs
1) Dawkins, Khandra 11 2) Lewis, Justine 10
3) McFarlane, Jowayne 12 4) Thomas, Ashlee 12

1:35.75
D9 x3:41.43Imch

1) Moore, Kimberley 12 2) Wilson, Phillippa 12
3) Mahfood, Lauren 12 4) Nembhard, Nicole 12

D10 x4:30.47Sahs
1) Anderson, Toni-Gaye 12

Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.34Sahs
1) Callender, Deyon 13 2) Forrester, Monique 14
3) Brown, Kayan 14 4) Brown, Thandika 14

1:03.17
A2 2:08.57Imch

1) Hunter, Simone 13 2) Hall, Giselle 14
3) Dawson, Dominique 14 4) Bridgewater, Taryn 14

1:03.33
B3 2:17.07Imch

1) Burrowes, Brooke 13 2) Phillips, Kimberley 14
3) Whyte, Kimberley 13 4) Martin, Justine 13

1:08.11 21.42 47.54
B4 2:26.84Sahs

1) Samuels, Michelle 14 2) Chin-see, Katheryn 14
3) McGhie, Amanda 14 4) Wyatt, Kimberly 13

1:15.39
C5 x2:27.71Imch

1) Johnson, Gabriela 14 2) Kelly, Safiya 13
3) Mitchell, Chantal 14 4) Puranda, Racquel 14

A6 2:37.04Hchs
1) Mesquita, Gabriel 13 2) Hutchinson, Shakine 13
3) Johnson, Tara 14 4) Simms, Samantha 13

1:25.13 20.52 51.39
A7 2:37.53Hillh

1) Insausti, Camilla 13 2) Campbell, Rachelle 14
3) Lechler, Amanda 14

1:23.73 21.65 52.15
D8 x2:40.63Imch
A9 2:46.26Shh

1) Morand, Ashley 13 2) McFarlane, Tara-Gail 13
3) Gray, Karessian 14 4) Heron, Allison 14

1:26.19 21.18 58.89
D10 x3:03.59Sahs

1) Moses, Tilia 14 2) Fullerton, Britini 13
3) Graham, Ruth-Ann 13 4) Brown, Samantha 13

1:32.56 17.05 1:13.98
B11 3:16.22Shh

1) Patterson, Roshell 13
1:34.84

C--- DQSahs
1) Richardson, Moya-Gaye 14 2) Reid, Yasmin 13
3) Daye, Candice 13 4) Ferron, Shaina 13
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CRIMSON DAWN RELAYS 2005

NATIONAL STADIUM POOL
Results - HIGH SCHOOLS AND UNIVERSITIES

Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:27.33Imch
1) Hunter, Simone 13 2) Hall, Giselle 14
3) Dawson, Dominique 14 4) Bridgewater, Taryn 14

1:05.25
A2 2:32.60Sahs

1) Callender, Deyon 13 2) Forrester, Monique 14
3) Brown, Kayan 14 4) Brown, Thandika 14

1:10.50
B3 2:38.75Imch

1) Burrowes, Brooke 13 2) Phillips, Kimberley 14
3) Whyte, Kimberley 13 4) Martin, Justine 13

1:13.29
C4 x2:47.91Imch

1) Johnson, Gabriela 14 2) Kelly, Safiya 13
3) Mitchell, Chantal 14 4) Puranda, Racquel 14

C5 2:56.60Sahs
1) Richardson, Moya-Gaye 14 2) Reid, Yasmin 13
3) Daye, Candice 13 4) Ferron, Shaina 13

1:41.78 16.61 58.21
A6 3:00.24Hillh

1) Insausti, Camilla 13 2) Campbell, Rachelle 14
3) Lechler, Amanda 14

1:40.59 1:19.65
A7 3:06.39Hchs

1) Mesquita, Gabriel 13 2) Hutchinson, Shakine 13
3) Johnson, Tara 14 4) Simms, Samantha 13

1:18.33
D8 x3:25.25Imch
B--- DQSahs

1) Samuels, Michelle 14 2) Chin-see, Katheryn 14
3) McGhie, Amanda 14 4) Wyatt, Kimberly 13

1:18.10

Girls 15-16 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:13.22Imch
1) Duhaney, Tracey 15 2) Henry, Phylcia 15
3) Mills, Rochelle 15 4) Mc Kenzie, Doniesha 15

1:33.68 39.54
A2 2:15.44Sahs

1) Parkins, Robyn 15 2) Hernald, Bianca 15
3) Stewart, Justine 15 4) Christian, Rachel 15

1:19.88 55.56
A3 2:19.54Hillh

1) Bovell, Bianca 16 2) Campbell, Ellise 16
3) Lechler, Christina 15 4) Chinsee, Nikita 16

B4 2:28.92Camp
1) Brown, Ana-Kay 16 2) Spence, Sharda 16
3) Navarro, Aurora 16 4) Parson, Sade' 16

1:23.59 1:05.33
B5 2:31.65Imch

1) Harris, Roberta 16 2) Love, Stacey-Ann 16
3) Scencirro, Andriana 15 4) Smith, Janine 15

1:19.88 1:11.77

B6 2:39.87Sahs
1) Brown, Karla 15 2) Chambers, Alyssa 16
3) Adams, Jhaenelle 16 4) McLeod, Sandra 16

A7 2:45.17Hchs
1) Mc Leod, Jhenelle 15 2) Taylor, Sachelle 15
3) Chai, Shanna 15 4) Christie, Bernadine 15

1:23.59 1:21.58
C8 x2:45.33Imch

1) Henry, Jessica 16 2) Bell, Kristine 16
3) Coke, Alethea 15 4) Howell, Shari-Leigh 16

1:20.12 1:25.21
D9 x3:20.63Imch

1) Nash, Natalia 16 2) Alveranga, Krystal 16
3) Hoilett, Shadae 16 4) Nathan, Nicole 16

1:33.68 1:46.95

Girls 15-16 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:34.82Hchs
1) Mc Leod, Jhenelle 15 2) Taylor, Sachelle 15
3) Chai, Shanna 15 4) Christie, Bernadine 15

1:11.06
A2 2:35.35Imch

1) Duhaney, Tracey 15 2) Henry, Phylcia 15
3) Mills, Rochelle 15 4) Mc Kenzie, Doniesha 15

1:10.60
A3 2:38.81Camp

1) Duhaney, Leanne 15 2) Thwaites, Nicole 15
3) Lyew, Dominigue 15 4) Stewart, Gillian 15

1:30.74 20.73 47.34
A4 2:41.31Sahs

1) Parkins, Robyn 15 2) Hernald, Bianca 15
3) Stewart, Justine 15 4) Christian, Rachel 15

1:14.65
A5 2:41.62Hillh

1) Bovell, Bianca 16 2) Campbell, Ellise 16
3) Lechler, Christina 15 4) Chinsee, Nikita 16

1:27.65 1:13.97
B6 2:47.31Imch

1) Harris, Roberta 16 2) Love, Stacey-Ann 16
3) Scencirro, Andriana 15 4) Smith, Janine 15

B7 3:09.10Sahs
1) Brown, Karla 15 2) Chambers, Alyssa 16
3) Adams, Jhaenelle 16 4) McLeod, Sandra 16

1:32.07
B8 3:09.46Camp

1) Brown, Ana-Kay 16 2) Spence, Sharda 16
3) Navarro, Aurora 16 4) Parson, Sade' 16

1:44.96 1:24.50
D9 x3:32.19Imch

1) Nash, Natalia 16 2) Alveranga, Krystal 16
3) Hoilett, Shadae 16 4) Nathan, Nicole 16

1:57.10 1:35.09
C--- DQSahs

1) Nemhard, Kathryn 15 2) Pyne, Sabina 16
3) Porter, Gabrielle 16 4) Watson, Rebekah 16
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CRIMSON DAWN RELAYS 2005

NATIONAL STADIUM POOL
Results - HIGH SCHOOLS AND UNIVERSITIES

(Girls 15-16 200 LC Meter Medley Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

C--- DQImch
1) Henry, Jessica 16 2) Bell, Kristine 16
3) Coke, Alethea 15 4) Howell, Shari-Leigh 16

1:32.30 1:23.16

Girls 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.67Uwi
1) D'Oyen, Lora 20 2) Gayle, Denean 20
3) Dixon, Jody 20 4) Redwood, Tahira 19

1:20.59 50.08
B2 2:17.43Uwi

1) Bridgewater, Kiri-An 19 2) Moncrieffe, Danielle 18
3) Meghoo, Lauren 19 4) Ricketts, Janique 25

1:09.16 1:08.27
A3 2:18.95Imch

1) Johnson, Vanicia 17 2) Dalmage, Giselle 17
3) Walton, Tiffany 17 4) Lawrence, Audette 17

1:13.26 1:05.69
B4 2:38.25Imch

1) Smith, Simone 17 2) Clarke, Ofe 17
3) Williams, Camiele 17 4) Burke, Simone 18

A5 2:57.39Sahs
1) Lewis, Christina 17 2) Gage, Lisanne 17
3) Harris, Monique 17 4) Salkey, Natassia 17

C6 x2:58.16Imch
1) Rickman, Robyn 17 2) Bell, Celia 17
3) Davis, Lisa 17 4) Irvin, Michelle 17

1:19.46
D7 x3:03.12Imch

1) Griffiths, Debra-Kaye 17 2) Lynch, Constantine 17
3) Bell, Jhade 17 4) Sherlock, Danielle 17

1:37.48 29.25 56.39
B--- DQSahs

1) Thompson, Danielle 17 2) Tracey, Michelle 17
3) Sinclair McCalla, Carolyn 4) Brown, Sanyu 17

2:40.71 23.76

Girls 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:32.52Uwi
1) D'Oyen, Lora 20 2) Gayle, Denean 20
3) Dixon, Jody 20 4) Redwood, Tahira 19

1:08.71
A2 2:34.66Imch

1) Johnson, Vanicia 17 2) Dalmage, Giselle 17
3) Walton, Tiffany 17 4) Lawrence, Audette 17

1:26.81 14.22 53.63
B3 2:38.98Uwi

1) Bridgewater, Kiri-An 19 2) Moncrieffe, Danielle 18
3) Meghoo, Lauren 19 4) Ricketts, Janique 25

1:12.83
B4 3:14.56Imch

1) Smith, Simone 17 2) Clarke, Ofe 17
3) Williams, Camiele 17 4) Burke, Simone 18

1:25.70

C5 x3:24.65Imch
1) Rickman, Robyn 17 2) Bell, Celia 17
3) Davis, Lisa 17 4) Irvin, Michelle 17

1:27.87
A6 3:56.65Sahs

1) Lewis, Christina 17 2) Gage, Lisanne 17
3) Harris, Monique 17 4) Salkey, Natassia 17

1:38.08

Boys 10-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:29.08AHS
1) Johnson, Kristoff 11 2) Henry, Paul 10
3) Bailey, Nardo 10 4) Harrison, Craig 11

1:10.84
A2 2:33.91Hillh

1) Wildish, Andrew 11 2) Facey, Alexander 12
3) Joseph, Spencer 12 4) Myers, Phillip 12

1:16.72
A3 2:40.38George's

1) Lorne, Nkosi 12 2) Simon, Phillip 12
3) Grant, Terrique 11 4) Redwood, Cyprian 12

1:18.85 19.55 1:01.98
A--- DQCamp

1) Cross, Dominik 11 2) Harris, Jonathan 11
3) Wright, Gregory 11 4) Parsons, Nicholas 11

1:15.44

Boys 10-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:49.24Camp
1) Cross, Dominik 11 2) Harris, Jonathan 11
3) Wright, Gregory 11 4) Parsons, Nicholas 11

A2 2:52.62AHS
1) Johnson, Kristoff 11 2) Henry, Paul 10
3) Bailey, Nardo 10 4) Harrison, Craig 11

Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.34Camp
1) Todd, Karl 13 2) Forte, Brian 13
3) Adams, Jason 13 4) Hill, Adam 13

59.60 58.74
B2 2:01.30Camp

1) Bair, Benton 14 2) Smith, Andre 14
3) Richards, Lundie 14 4) Patrick, Sean 14

59.68 1:01.62
A3 2:02.05George's

1) Mears, Jordy 13 2) Robinson, Kareem 13
3) Walton, Ramon 14 4) Palmer, Leachim 14

1:05.16 56.89
A4 2:03.72AHS

1) Green, Clive 13 2) Jacas, Craig 13
3) Gordon, Jonathan 13 4) Daley, Daniel 13

B5 2:17.86AHS
1) Day, Daniel 13 2) Fisher, Adrian 13

1:07.75 1:10.11
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CRIMSON DAWN RELAYS 2005

NATIONAL STADIUM POOL
Results - HIGH SCHOOLS AND UNIVERSITIES

(Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

B6 2:18.18George's
1) Green, Nicholas 13 2) Samuels, Shannon 13
3) Powell, Nicholas 14 4) Cooper, Stefan 13

1:09.72 1:08.46
A--- DQHillh

1) Habib, Naim 13 2) Sinclair, Justin 14
3) Thwaites, Rory 13 4) Forbes, Richard 13

1:09.92 1:04.57

Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:11.55Camp
1) Todd, Karl 13 2) Forte, Brian 13
3) Adams, Jason 13 4) Hill, Adam 13

1:14.12 57.43
A2 2:14.97George's

1) Mears, Jordy 13 2) Robinson, Kareem 13
3) Walton, Ramon 14 4) Palmer, Leachim 14

1:13.32 1:01.65
A3 2:23.87AHS

1) Green, Clive 13 2) Jacas, Craig 13
3) Gordon, Jonathan 13 4) Daley, Daniel 13

1:19.40 1:04.47
B4 2:29.09Camp

1) Bair, Benton 14 2) Smith, Andre 14
3) Richards, Lundie 14 4) Patrick, Sean 14

1:24.57 1:04.52
B5 2:41.15George's

1) Green, Nicholas 13 2) Samuels, Shannon 13
3) Powell, Nicholas 14 4) Cooper, Stefan 13

1:34.61 1:06.54
B6 2:46.78AHS

1) Day, Daniel 13 2) Fisher, Adrian 13
1:30.70 1:16.08

A--- DQHillh
1) Habib, Naim 13 2) Sinclair, Justin 14
3) Thwaites, Rory 13 4) Forbes, Richard 13

1:25.46 1:16.43

Boys 15-16 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.26Camp
1) Brown, Jordan 15 2) Nelson, Stefan 15
3) Hall, Gavin 15 4) Montegmery, Andrew 15

58.09 55.17
A2 1:57.19George's

1) Hernandez, David 15 2) Campbell, Dominic 15
3) Hamilton, Robert 15 4) Collash, Dwaynehne 15

59.33 57.86
A3 2:04.62AHS

1) Harrison, Cory 15 2) Thomas, Matthew 15
3) Hilton, Matthew 15 4) Lewis, Nathaniel 15

1:05.94 58.68

B4 2:05.67Camp
1) Ingleton, Andre 15 2) Chen, Shanyl 16
3) Channer, Jhordan 15 4) Walters, Clive 16

1:01.30 1:04.37
A5 2:15.97Hillh

1) Kitson, Timothy 16 2) Roberts, Adam 16
3) Bell, Adam 15 4) Burrows, Bruce 15

1:08.38 1:07.59
B6 2:16.40George's

1) Hernandez, Joseph 16 2) Cowan, Camall 16
3) Chow, Cecil 15 4) Bromfield, Shane 15

1:07.63 1:08.77
C7 x2:20.34Camp

1) Bhoorasingh, Peyton 16 2) Fairclough, Gavin 16
3) Walton, Tarick 16 4) Clayto-Day, John 16

1:09.20 1:11.14
B8 2:29.93AHS

1) Henry, Christopher 15 2) Grant, Gregory 15
1:20.77 1:09.16

Boys 15-16 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:11.85Camp
1) Brown, Jordan 15 2) Nelson, Stefan 15
3) Hall, Gavin 15 4) Montegmery, Andrew 15

1:10.76 1:01.09
A2 2:24.28AHS

1) Harrison, Cory 15 2) Thomas, Matthew 15
3) Hilton, Matthew 15 4) Lewis, Nathaniel 15

1:15.29 1:08.99
B3 2:27.18Camp

1) Ingleton, Andre 15 2) Chen, Shanyl 16
3) Channer, Jhordan 15 4) Walters, Clive 16

1:20.72 1:06.46
B4 2:43.09George's

1) Hernandez, Joseph 16 2) Cowan, Camall 16
3) Chow, Cecil 15 4) Bromfield, Shane 15

1:32.02 1:11.07
C5 x2:46.20Camp

1) Bhoorasingh, Peyton 16 2) Fairclough, Gavin 16
3) Walton, Tarick 16 4) Clayto-Day, John 16

1:27.43 1:18.77
B6 2:51.24AHS

1) Henry, Christopher 15 2) Grant, Gregory 15
1:37.20 1:14.04

A--- DQHillh
1) Kitson, Timothy 16 2) Roberts, Adam 16
3) Bell, Adam 15 4) Burrows, Bruce 15

1:25.27 1:13.93
A--- DQGeorge's

1) Hernandez, David 15 2) Campbell, Dominic 15
3) Hamilton, Robert 15 4) Collash, Dwaynehne 15

1:21.87 1:00.53
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CRIMSON DAWN RELAYS 2005

NATIONAL STADIUM POOL
Results - HIGH SCHOOLS AND UNIVERSITIES

Boys 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.97Uwi
1) Rochester, Lance 20 2) Lee, Dominic 19
3) Vaughan, Nicholas 18 4) Wong, Dean 20

52.63
B2 2:07.19Uwi

1) Phillpotts, Marc 21 2) Bird, Matthew 18
3) Lewin, Marcq 18 4) Armstrong, Rhett 22

1:04.12
A3 2:09.96Camp

1) Chin, Ryan 17
1:06.68

A4 2:15.03JC
1) Gordon, Carlos 17 2) Chisolm, Mark 17
3) Pinto, Christopher 17 4) Rose, Nigel 18

1:06.42
C5 x2:18.28Uwi

1) Batchelor, George 22 2) Brown, Che` 18
1:19.89 21.07 37.32

Boys 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.72Uwi
1) Rochester, Lance 20 2) Lee, Dominic 19
3) Vaughan, Nicholas 18 4) Wong, Dean 20

1:07.21 58.51
B2 2:36.99Uwi

1) Phillpotts, Marc 21 2) Bird, Matthew 18
3) Lewin, Marcq 18 4) Armstrong, Rhett 22

1:34.57 1:02.42
A3 2:46.24JC

1) Gordon, Carlos 17 2) Chisolm, Mark 17
3) Pinto, Christopher 17 4) Rose, Nigel 18

1:43.31 1:02.93


